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Superleggera RS

Superleggera

Superleggera 35

Vinci

Vinci Shallow

Superzero RS

Superzero Alloy

Alanera

Superzero Gravel Carbon

Superzero Gravel Alloy

Gera carbon

Gera Alloy

Gravel100

Gravel100 OEM

Zero100

Zero100 Deep

Zero100 Shallow

Zero100 Anatomic

Zero2

Zero2 DCR

Zero1

Zero

Speciale 26

Piega

Dritto

42 - 44 - 46

42 - 44 - 46

42 - 44 - 46

40 - 42 - 44 - 46

40 - 42 - 44

40 - 42 - 44 - 46

40 - 42 - 44 - 46

90 mm × 40 cm

90 mm × 42 cm

100 mm × 40 cm

100 mm × 42 cm

100 mm × 44 cm

110 mm × 40 cm

110 mm × 42 cm

110 mm × 44 cm

120 mm × 42 cm

120 mm × 44 cm

130 mm × 42 cm

130 mm × 44 cm

120 mm × 46 cm

130 mm × 46 cm

42 - 44 - 46

40 - 42 - 44 - 46

44 - 46 - 48

42 - 44 - 46 - 48

40 - 42 - 44 - 46

40 - 42 - 44 - 46

38 - 40 - 42 - 44 - 46

42 - 44 - 46

40 - 42 - 44 - 46

42 - 44 - 46

42 - 44 - 46

40 - 42 - 44 - 46

38 - 40 - 42 - 44 - 46

42 - 44 - 46

42 - 44 - 46

38 - 40 - 42 - 44 - 46

50

31,75

31,75

35

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

31,75

26

26

31,75

180 (size 42)

185 (size 42)

182 (size 42)

225 (size 42)

226 (size 42)

215 (size 42)

305 (size 42)

350 (size 110x42)

235 (size 44)

320 (size 42)

220 (size 44)

310 (size 42)

248 (size 42)

300 (size 42)

248 (size 42)

254 (size 42)

258 (size 42)

252 (size 42)

295 (size 42)

330 (size 42)

304 (size 42)

312 (size 42)

320 (size 42)

280 (size 42)

190

Carbon UD matt

Carbon UD matt

Carbon UD matt

Carbon UD matt

Carbon UD matt

Carbon UD

Black anodized

Carbon UD matt

Carbon UD matt

Black anodized

Carbon UD matt

Black anodized

Black anodized

Black anodized

Black anodized

Black anodized

Black anodized

Black anodized

Black anodized

Polish on black

Black anodized

Black anodized

Silver polish

Black anodized

Black anodized

Carbon fiber

Carbon fiber

Carbon fiber

Carbon fiber

Carbon fiber

Carbon fiber

Alloy 7050

Carbon fiber

Carbon fiber

Alloy 6061

Carbon fiber

Alloy 6061

Alloy 7050

Alloy 6061

Alloy 7050

Alloy 7075

Alloy 7075

Alloy 7075

Alloy 6061

Alloy 6061

Alloy 6061

Alloy 6061

Alloy 6061

Alloy 6061

Alloy 6061

RHM

RHM

RHM

RHM

Super Shallow

RHM-EVO

RHM

RHM

EOS-Speed

RHM-EVO

EOS-Endurance

EOS-Endurance

RHM

RHM

RHM

Deep

Anatomic

Shallow

RHM

RHM-EVO

RHM

RHM

Shallow

RHM

-

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

60

75

40

55

75

75

75

90

80

86

75

75

75

75

80

75

-

130

130

130

130

125

120

130

130

110

120

100

100

130

130

130

145

135

142

130

120

130

130

135

130

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

16°

16°

-

24°

12°

12°

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

16°

3°

2°

2°

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Articolo
Item

Misure cm

Sizes cm

Diametro mm

Diameter mm

Peso g
Weight g

Finitura
Finish

Materiale
Material

Forma
Shape

Profondità mm

Reach mm

Altezza mm

Drop mm

Apertura Angolo

Flare Angle

Angolo esterno
Outsweep

CURVE HANDLEBARS


